MERCRUISER [454 MAG. MPI [SKI) GEMN. VI GM 454 4-31936-19537)
Serial Mbr Range: OFE20100 THRU 0K333333 ()

20 N
17 et

21

._ P
T,

Tl
‘{f

18 ¢

18

22

A= TO TRANSMISSION CIL COOLER INLET
B = FROM TRANSMISSION OIL COOLER OUTLET

IMPORTANT

THE ONLY BORG WARNER TRANSMISSION PARTS AVAILABLE FROM MERCURY MARINE ARE THOSE
LISTED OM THESE PAGES. |F OTHER BORG WARMNER PARTS ARE REQUIRED, THEY MUST BE
OBTAINED FROM AN AUTHORIZED BORG WARNER DEALER OR DISTRIBUTOR. CONTACT YOUR
MERCURY MARINE REGIONAL SERVICE CENTER FOR THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE BORG
WARNER DISTRIBUTOR SERVING YOUR AREA

< TRAMSMISSION AMD RELATED PARTS (BORG WARMER 72) b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 10 B0179|SCREW [7/16-14 & 3-1/2) f

3 13 32993 | LOCKMASHER [7A16 in.) g

4 32 207414 HOSE-Qil [to Oil Cooler) 1

5 22 07272 ADAPTOR 1

G a7 83037 | SWITCH-T emperature 1

7 32 B07417 | HOSE-Qil [From 0Ol Cooler) 1

a2 22 93190 | COMMECTOR 1

9 734764 1| FLANGE ASSEMBLY [1 in.) OFT. 7
3 734764 2 FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [1-1/8in)  [OPT. 7
| 794764 3| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [1-1/4in]  [OPT. 7
| 74764 4| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [1-3/8in]  [OPT. 7
9 734764 B FLANGE ASSEMBLY [1-1/2in]  [OPT. 7
9 734764 B FLANGE ASSEMBLY [1-3/4in)  [OPT. 7
3 734764 7 FLANGE ASSEMBLY [2 in.) OPT. 7
10 10 BO171| SCREW [3/8-16 « 1-1/4in.) 2

10 10 BO16S| SCREW [3/8-16 « 344 in) 2

11 10 205153 SCREW [7/16-20%1-1/2 in.) 4

12 13 32993 LOCKWASHER [F/16in.) !

13 11 22024 WUT [7A16-20] 4

14 8067014 1| DIPSTICK 1

15 B07484|BALL JOIMT KIT 1

16 11 20361 WUT [1/4-28] 1

17 8077197 |BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1

18 10 54615/ SCREW (1/4-20 2 5/8 in.) 2

19 13 26952 | LOCKMAASHER [1./4 in) 2

20 8074857 |BRACKET-Quick Release 1

21 10 8976 | SCREW [H10-32 © 5/8 in.) 2

22 11 29488 | MUT [#10-32) 2

23 43325/ LEVER-5hift 1

24 12 20722 '"WASHER 1

25 13 26993 | LOCKMASHER [5/1E in.) 1

26 11 22053 MUT [5/16-24) 1

27 47613| 5w TCH-M eutral S afety 1




